

Pachet materiale

I.D.: 74172247

Data publicarii 13.10.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.938,63 RON - 3.938,63 RON

Descriere: 1 2016845 VAS EXPANSIUNE MULTIFUNCT VERT M8 1,00 BUC 175,64 175,64 19 33,36 2
7040124 FOARFECA CRENGI MANER TELESC GRUNMAN 1,00 BUC 80,56 80,56 19 15,31 3
7008469 TOPOR 1250G LT33032 1,00 BUC 104,20 104,20 19 19,80 4 7024999 ULEI UNGERE
LANT RURIS M-POWER 1L 1,00 L 20,33 20,33 19 3,86 5 7043246 LANT FERA STRAU 3/8 1.3MM
35CM 26D OMAC 1,00 BUC 34,90 34,90 19 6,63 6 7060896 MOTOFERA STRAU O'MAC MF 2500
1,00 BUC 747,90 747,90 19 142,10 7 7027548 VALVA DREN AJ FILET 3/4 2,00 BUC 33,31
66,62 19 12,66 8 7052355 TOPORISCA MONOBLOC 600 G JUCO 1,00 BUC 71,03 71,03 19
13,50 9 7043272 PILA 4,5 MM 11/64 PRORUN/O-MAC 1,00 BUC 5,88 5,88 19 1,12 10 7043271
PILA 4 MM 5/32 PRORUN/O-MAC 1,00 BUC 5,88 5,88 19 1,12 11 7055625 MANUSI PALAVAN - 9
2,00 PER 5,29 10,57 19 2,01 12 7055626 MANUSI PALAVAN - 10 3,00 PER 5,29 15,86 19
3,01 13 7042634 ULEI RURIS 2T 500 ML 1,00 BUC 13,38 13,38 19 2,54 14 1037246 SURSA
TENS 12V 10A PNI-ST10A 5,00 BUC 56,00 280,00 19 53,20 include taxa verde 0,5 lei/BUC 15
1050042 PANOU LED SLIM PT 300X1200 40W 6500K 10,00 BUC 200,84 2.008,40 19 381,60
include taxa verde 1 lei/BUC 16 1050041 PANOU LED SLIM PT 300X600 25W 6500K 2,00 BUC
148,74 Total 297,48